
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME - TABLE 
WITH EFFECT FROM THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019 - 2020 

B.P.E.S. 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19BPET 201 Tamil – II /Hindi-II / Other Language 

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19BPEE 202 English – II 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN 19BPES 203 Organization and Administration   

Thursday 08.12.2022 AN 19BPEL 204 Science of Yoga  

Friday  09.12.2022 AN 19BPEA 205 Anatomy and Physiology  

FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 05.12.2022 F.N. 19BPET 401 Tamil – IV /Hindi-IV/ Other 
Language 

Tuesday 06.12.2022 F.N. 19BPEE 402 English - IV 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 F.N. 19BPES 403 Exercise Physiology and Nutrition 

Thursday 08.12.2022 F.N. 19BPES 404 Rules of Games and Sports –Part -1 
(Track & Field and Cress Country) 

Friday  09.12.2022 F.N. 19BPEA 405 Elementary Statistics 

THIRD SEMESTER 

Monday 05.12.2022 F.N. 19BPET 301 Tamil – III / Other Language 

Tuesday 06.12.2022 F.N. 19BPEE 302 English – III 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 F.N. 19BPES 303 Methods in Physical Education 

Thursday 08.12.2022 F.N. 19BPES 304 Scientific Principles of Sports Training 

Friday  09.12.2022 F.N. 19BPEA 305 Health and Safety Education 

                                                                 FIFTH  SEMESTER 

Monday 05.12.2022 A.N 19BPES  501 Test Measurement and Evaluation 

Tuesday 06.12.2022 A.N 19BPES  502 Kinesiology and Biomechanics  

Wednesday 07.12.2022 A.N 19BPES  503 Rules of Games and Sports-Part-II 
(Football, Ball  Badminton, Tennis & 
Tennikoit) 

Thursday 08.12.2022 A.N 19BPES  504 Rules of Games and Sports-Part-III 
(Basketball, Badminton, Kabaddi,  
Softball )  

Friday  09.12.2022 A.N 19BPNE  505 Environmental Studies  

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

A.N –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00 p.m. 

Annamalainagar         

25 .11.2022                  Controller of Examinations 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
B.P.Ed 

Candidates Admitted During the year from July 2019 – 2020 
 

  

SECOND SEMESTER 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19BPDC 201 Sports Psychology and Sociology  

Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19BPDC 202 Educational Technology and Methods in 
Physical Education  

Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 19BPDC 203 Organization, Administration, 
Recreation and Camping in Physical 
Education  

Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19BPDE 204 Health Education and Environmental 
Studies  

THIRD SEMESTER 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 05.12.2022 A.N 19BPDC 301 Sports Training  

Tuesday 06.12.2022 A.N 19BPDC 302 Research and Statistics 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 A.N 19BPDC 303 Computer Application In Physical 
Education  

Thursday 08.12.2022 A.N 19BPDE 304.A Sports Management and Curriculum 
Design  

 

 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30 p.m.  

A.N  –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00 p.m. 

 

         

Annamalainagar                       

25 .11.2022                  Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
 

M.P.Ed 
 

SECOND SEMESTER 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Monday 05.12.2022 A.N 19MPEC201 Sports Medicine, Athletic Care and 
Rehabilitation  

 
Candidates Admitted During the year from July 2019 – 2020 

THIRD SEMESTER 

Monday 05.12.2022 F.N 19MPEC301 Research Process & Statistics  in Physical 
Education  

Tuesday 06.12.2022 F.N 19MPEC302 Physiology of Exercise 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 F.N 19MPEC303 Health Education and Sports Nutrition 

Monday 12.12.2022 F.N 
19ASOCX03 

SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SOCIAL 
WELFARE 

Monday 12.12.2022 F.N 19APOLX05 POLITICAL SCIENCE - II 

Monday 12.12.2022 F.N 19UPSYX03 COUNSELLING PSYCHOLOGY 

 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30 p.m.  

A.N  –  AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00 p.m.  

 

Annamalainagar                       

25 .11.2022                  Controller of Examinations 

 

 

 

 

 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
B.Ed.(Choice Based Credit System) 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Thursday 15.12.2022 F.N 21BEDC101 Basics of Education 

Friday 16.12.2022 F.N 21BEDC102 Psychology of Learner and Learning 

Saturday 17.12.2022 F.N 21BEDC103 Schooling, Socialisation and Identity 

   GROUP B PEDAGOGICAL COURSE – I 

    Subject for Graduates: 

Monday 19.12.2022 F.N 21BEDO104 Pedagogy of Tamil (Part – I) 

   21BEDO105 Pedagogy of English (Part – I) 

    Subject for Post Graduates: 

   21BEDO115 Pedagogy of Economics (Part – I) 

   21BEDO116 Pedagogy of Commerce (Part – I) 

    PEDAGOGICAL COURSE - II 

    Subject for Graduates and Post Graduates: 

Tuesday 20.12.2022 F.N 21BEDO117 Pedagogy of Tamil (Part – II) 

   21BEDO118 Pedagogy of English (Part – II) 

   21BEDO119 Pedagogy of Mathematics (Part – II) 

   21BEDO120 Pedagogy of Physical Science (Part – II) 

   21BEDO121 Pedagogy of Biological Science (Part – II) 

   21BEDO122 Pedagogy of Social Science (Part – II) 

   21BEDO133 Pedagogy of Economics (Part – II) 

   21BEDO134 Pedagogy of Commerce (Part – II) 

 

SECONDSEMESTER 

Monday 19.12.2022 F.N 19BEDO212 Pedagogy of English (Part – II) 

     

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.      

                    

Annamalainagar                 Dr. M. Prakash 
25.11.2022                         Controller of Examinations 

VENUE  :  INTEGRATED BUILDING ( NEAR MBA DEPARTMENT) 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University 
website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Ed.(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 
 

FIRST SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Thursday 15.12.2022 F.N 19MEDC101 Philosophical Perspectives of Education 

Friday 16.12.2022 F.N 19MEDC102 Sociological Perspectives of Education 

Saturday 17.12.2022 F.N 19MEDC103 Advanced Educational Psychology 

Monday 19.12.2022 F.N 19MEDC104 Methods of Research in Education 

 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

                 

Annamalainagar               Dr. M. Prakash 

25.11.2022        Controller of Examinations 

VENUE  :  INTEGRATED BUILDING ( NEAR MBA DEPARTMENT) 

 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University 
website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY  

 (Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 

SECOND SEMESTER  

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19PSYC201 Theories of Personality  

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19PSYC202 Research Methodology & Psychological 
Statistics  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19PSYC204 Positive Psychology   

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19PSYE205 Industrial Psychology 

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19ARURX02 Corporate Social Responsibility In Rural 
Development  

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19APHIX04 Philosophy of Saivism 

 

THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India 

Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 19PSSC301 Psychopathology 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 19PSSC302 Health Psychology  

Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19PSSC303 Counseling Psychology 

Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19PSSC304 Yoga and Aging 

Saturday 10.12.2022 FN   19PSYE305 Industrial Relations and Labour Welfare  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19PSYC401 Human Resource Management 

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19PSYC402 Organizational Behaviour 

FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m. 

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III)  

           

Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 

28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 

 

NOTE:  

 

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

 

MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

  

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�


ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOV 2022 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc YOGA (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
SECOND SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Monday 12.12.2022 AN 19YOGC201 Applied Psychology in Yoga  

Tuesday 13.12.2022 AN 19YOGC202 Basic Yoga Texts  

Wednesday 14.12.2022 AN 19YOGC203 Methodology of Teaching Yoga  

Thursday 15.12.2022 AN 19YOGE206 Computer Applications 

Friday 16.12.2022 AN 19UPSYX02 Health Psychology 

THIRD SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 FN 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  

Tuesday 06.12.2022 FN 
19YOGC301 

Research Progress and Elementary 
Statistics in Yoga 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 FN 19YOGC302 Yoga Therapy 

Thursday 08.12.2022 FN 19YOGC303 Hatha Yoga Text 

Friday 09.12.2022 FN 19YOGE306 Yoga Upanishads 

FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Monday 05.12.2022 AN 19YOGC401 Traditional Systems of Medicine and 
Therapies 

Tuesday 06.12.2022 AN 19YOGC402 Yoga Sutras 

Wednesday 07.12.2022 AN 19YOGE405 Naturopathy 

Thursday 08.12.2022 AN 19UPSYX04 Stress Management 

 

FN  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

AN  – AFTERNOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

VENUE  : Tmt. SIGAPPI ACHI BUILDING (EXAMINATION WING ANNEX – III) 

          
Annamalainagar                      Dr.M.Prakash 

28/11/2022        Controller of Examinations 

NOTE:  

All the Students (including Private Candidates) are directed to have their Identity 
Card With Photo duly signed by the Head of the Department.  Without Identity Card they 
will not be permitted to write the Examinations. 

MOBILE PHONE NOT ALLOWED INSIDE THE EXAMINATION HALL 

Time Table can be downloaded from the University website www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in 

http://www.annamalaiuniversity.ac.in/�



